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RED WINE

AHRUWHEAD BLUCK CABERNET SHIRAZ ... ... $9 /841

DRAKESHIRI-IZ . 3 (| WA

thcote, VIC

CHAFFEYBRUS SYNUNYMUUS SHIRAZ .. ... $12 /$54

REI]BI-INK THE LONG PADDOCK’ MERLOT. ... . $9.5 /840
King V , VIC
I-ILTI-IEENI-\ TEMPRANILLO. . .....510 /845

Castilla, ESP

MAWSON'S ‘FAREASTERN'
CI-IBERNET SI-IUIIIGN[]N ..$10/ $46

> C

GUILTY BYASSOCIATION PINOT NOIR . .

de Hills, SA

GLAETZER DIXON ‘AVANCE' PINOT NOIR. ... . $13 /861

Coal River, TAS

JUHNDUVI-ILSHIRAZ P 1 ||

...$10.5 /850

LI-IVIEILLE FERME ROUGE ROSE .. .. 510 /845

2
WHITE WINE

ARROWHEAD BLOCK SAUVIGNON BLANC.... ... $9/ 841

th Australia

KINI]RED SPIRITS SAUVIGNON BLANC......... $10 /$47

gh, NZ
LALINIJI-IRIESLING R (| VA
Clare Va SA
MISTER FUX PINUT GRIGID.................89.5/ $45
VILLA W[lLF PINOT GRIS .. .. $11.5 /854

GUILTY BYASSOGIATION CHARDONNAY ... ..$9.5/ $45

Is, SA

SHAIII & SMITH SI-IUIIIGNUN BLANC.............. 65

21
SPARKLING

ARROWHEAD BLOCK SPARKLING ............$9/$41

South Australia

VIGTURIA AVENUE PROSECCO. .............$10 /$47

IIIILI] UNEM[ISCATU ... 997841

CHANI]LUNBRUTNV ................. $12.5 /$60
Valley, VIC

VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUTNV.........S125

RELTS, I'Tarice
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COCKTAILS

MOJITO $17

Bacardi Carta Blanca together with fresh muddled lime, sugar syrup and mint,
filled with crushed ice, topped with soda water and garnished with a lime wedge
and a sprig of mint

ESPRESSO MARTINI $18
Vodka, Kahlua and Coffee are shaken together, strained into a chilled glass and

garnished with coffee beans

MARGARITA $17
Tequila, Cointreau and fresh lime juice are shaken together, strained into a
chilled glass and garnished with a rim of black salt

COSMOPOLITAN $17

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and fresh lime juice are shaken together,
strained into a chilled glass and garnished with a fresh orange peel

APEROL SPRITZ $16
Victoria Avenue Prosecco and Aperol are mixed together in a goblet filled with
ice, topped up with a dash of soda water and garnished with a fresh orange
wedge

AMARETTO SOUR $18

Disaronno Amaretto, fresh lemon juice, egg white and sugar syrup are shaken

together, poured over ice and garnished with a lemon wedge and Maraschino
cherry

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA $21

Vodka, Tequila, White Rum, Cointreauand Gin are shaken together with fresh

lemon juice, poured over ice with a splash of coke and garnished with a lemon
wedge

MARTINI (VODKA/GIN) $18
Skyy Vodka or Bombay London Dry Gin is stirred together with a splash of

Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth and garnished with your choice of olives ora lemon
peel

LYCHEE MARTINI $17
Vodka, Paraiso Lychee Liqueur and fresh lemon juice are shaken together with
muddled lychees, strained into a chilled glass and garnished with a lychee

RUM OLD FASHIONED $19

Diplomatico Reserva Rum is stirred down with sugar and Angostura bitters,
poured over ice and garnished with a burnt orange peel

RASPBERRY KOOL AID $18

Chambord, Malibu, fresh lime juice and cranberry juice are shaken together

with Beer DeLuxe house made raspberry Kool-Aid, topped with crushed ice and
garnished with a fresh lime wedge

BLOODY MARY $17

Vodka, Tabasco, Worcestershire, lemon juice, tomato juice and a dash of salt

and pepper are shaken together with ice and garnished with olives and a lemon
wedge
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VODKA

SKYY37.5% . ..oooeeeeeei S0

USA

BELVEDEREA40% ...........oevneeeineennen.
Poland

GREY GOOSE 40%. .........cevveeenennn .
France

ZUBROWKA 0% .........cceveveee e

Poland
CARIEL VANILLA VODKA 375 %.................

Sweden

HIPPOCAMPUS VODKA 40%

Melbourne, Australia
666 VODKA40% ............ecveeeennn
Tasmania, Australia

N

$12

$10

$9.5

.. 912

$10

*
GIN

BOMBAYDRYGIN 37.5%. ......................S10
United Kingdom

HENDRICKS 41.4%. . ............cceenne..... 812
Scotland

FOUR PILLARS RAREDRY 418% ................. SN
Healesville, Victoria

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ37.8%. .. ....... $12.5
Healesville, Victoria

ADELAIDE HILLS SMALL BATCH 42%. .. .. .. ......$12
Adelaide, Australia

WILD BEER CO SHNOODLEPIP40% .............. $15
WILD BEER CO SLEEPING LEMONS 40%. . .. .. ..... $15
MONKEY 47 SLOE 29%. ........................S12
Germany

HIPPOCAMPUS DRYGIN 41.5%....................$12
Melbourne, Australia

HIPPOCAMPUS BANGKOK GIN 45%.. .. .. ......... $16
Melbourne, Australia

BROOKLYN GIN 40%...... ................... $15
Brooklyn, USA

EASTLONDONDRY GIN 40% .. ................. $14

United Kinodom
Unitea Kingdom
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WHISK(E)Y

ARDBEG10Y046% ............ ceeeevenneen $115

Scotland (Isle of Islay Scotland (Isle of Isla

LAGAVULIN 16Y0 43%. ...........ceeennen

BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE 50%. . .. .. .... $125

Scotland (Isle of Islay,

CAOLILA 12Y0 43%. ........................S135

Scotland (Isle of Islay)

LAGAVULIN Y0 48%. ...........covvneennnnnn.

Scotland (Isle of Islay)

CHIVASREGAL 12 Y0 40%. ....................

Scotland (Highlands)

GLENDRONACH 12Y043% .....................

Senfland (Hiohlande
Scotland (f1igniands)

BALVENIE 14Y0 CARIBBEAN CASK 43%... .. ... ..

Scotland (Speyside

BALVENIE 12Y0 DOUBLEWOOD 40% ... .........

Scotland (Speyside

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD 43%. . ..........

Scotland (Lowlands)

,,,,,,
elan

JAMESON IRISH WHISKY 40%. . ... .............

Ireland

HAKUSHU DISTILLERS RESERVE 43%. ...........

Japan

NIKKAALLMALT40%..........ccovvaennnn

Japan

HELLYERS ROAD 46.2%. ......................

Tasmania

STARWARD WINECASK41%. ...................

Port Melbourne

$12

st

SN

.$15

.$15

..$10

81

.10

S14

S145

SN

N

LAPHROIG SELECT CASK 40%. .................

Crntlrnd (Telo nfTel,
Scotland (Isle of Islay

LAPHROIG QUARTER CASK 48%...............

Scotland (Isle of Islay)

TALISKERSKYE45.8% ............ccenvennten.

Scotland (Isle of Sky)

MACALLAN 1824 SIENNA 43%. ... ..............

Scotland (Hichland)

OBAN 14Y0 43%. ........oonvieine e

Scotland (Highlands)

CRAGGANMORE 12Y0 40%. ....................

Scotland (Speys

MONKEY SHOULDER 40%. .. ..................

dcotland (Speysiae

DEWARS WHITELABEL40%. ... ...............

Scotland (Various

TEELING 46% . ..........ccovnneniineennens

Ireland

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL51.4%. ..............

Japan

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN45%. . ...................

STARWARD SOLERA 43%. ....................

Port Melbourne

$15.5

13

.$15.5

$12

$28

$165

S14

.$9.5

$10

S10

$135

S16

812



*
BOURBON

BULLEITRYE48%. ... ......cooveeeieenaees

USA

JIMBEAMWHITE LABEL37%. .................

USA

JACK DANIELS BLACK LABEL40%. .. ............

USA

MAKERSMARK40%................cceennnnen

USA

WOODFORD RESERVE 40%. . ...................

USA

WILDTURKEY 43.4%. .............cceenneen.

USA

MIKKELLER BLACK BOURBON 43%. . .. ...........

Denmark

CANADIANCLUB37% .. .....cveeeeeeeeeee

Canada

BASILHAYDEN'S40% ............ccvnneennn .

USA

$10

S$10

S10

S10

S$10

.$10

$18

$10

.$15

2
RUM

BACARDICARTA BLANCA 37.5%... .............

Cuoa

BACARDICARTAOR0 37.8%. ..................

Cuba

i

SAILOR JERRY SPICED 40%....................

U.S Virgin Island

KRAKEN SPICED 40%. ............cconernnnn...

USA

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE 37.5%. ...................

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 40%..........
MIKKELLER BLACKRUM 43%. . .. ...............

DARK MATTERSPICED 40%. . ..................

Scotland

GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL40%. ..................

nuaa

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE 40%. .. ...............

Caribbean (Trinidad & Tobago)

PLANTATION GUYANA 2005 45%. ..............

Caribbean (Guyana,

SAGATIBACACHAGA 38%. ...... ....oeeeee. ..

BATISPICED 37.8% .........ceveeenennen

S$10

$10

$10

.$10

$10

$10

$n

$18

S

.$10

$12

.$16.5

.95
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TEQUILA - MEZCAL

ESPOLON BLANCO 40% ............oevneennenns $10
Mexico

1800 ANEJO38%. .........ceveevnennen. ... 812
Mexico

HERRADURA ANEJO 40%. ......................S13
Mexico

PATRON X0 CAFE 35%. .......................8115
Mexico

ILEGAL MEZCAL40%........................ $15
Mexico (Oaxaca)

DELMAGUEYVIDA42% .. ......................812

Mexico (Oaxaca,



